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

MLS# 1886516 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574

Sold Price:

Original List Price:
Price Per:

DOM:

Contract Date:

Concessions:
Address:
NS/EW:

City:

County:
Proj/Subdiv:
Tax ID:
Zoning:

HOA Transfer:

HOA Contact:
HOA Amenities:

Short Term Rental:
Pre-Market:

HOA Remarks:

. View Tour
$399,990 Tour/Open: Floor Plan
%‘}g‘z"ggo Status: SOLD
69
09/13/2023

Sold Date: 10/06/2023
$6,000 Sold Terms: FHA
1403 S Windy Ridge Dr #1142
1403S/E
Spanish Fork, UT 84660
Utah Restrictions: No
QUIET VALLEY
50-143-1142 Est. Taxes: $2,201
R-3 HOA?: Yes, $105/Month
$750
Advantage HOA Phone: 801-235-7368
Management
Other (See Remarks); Biking Trails; Insurance Paid;

Maintenance Paid; Playground; Pool
Yes

Future amenities may include a pool, p

avilion, pickleball

sports courts, pump track, parks, kid's playgrounds, and

walking & running trails. Pets are perm

itted. HOA covers

amenities, general building maintenance, landscaping,

snow removal, and building insurance.

The HOA

reinvestment fee is due at the time of closing.
School Dist: Nebo

Elem: Maple Ridge

Under Construction

Jr High: Mapleton Jr

Townhouse (PUD)
Townhouse;
Row-mid

2023

0.03

0|0

2

0

2

0%

Full

Built-In; Opener
Asphalt; Concrete
Culinary

0.00

No Community Pool?:Yes
2nd floor

No

Frontage: 0.0
Side: 0.0
Back: 0.0

Irregular: No

DR Horton | Quiet Valley Sales Center Address: 1268 South Windy Ridge Drive, Spanish Fork, UT 84660 From I-15: Follow I-15
S to US-6 E in Spanish Fork. Travel South on US-6 for 4.5 miles then turn left on 3400 East (Spanish Fork) and follow the signs

Sr High: Maple Mountain Other Schil:
Formal Kitchen . .
vt ApProx Bed | B2 |y nen Living | Dining -aun Fire Type:
a *FTH Rm k[B[Fis| © P°°° Style:
4 ol R ol il el O o ol e e e - Year Built:
A IS I I o P Aores:
1 636 - |-[-|1] 1 |- - ||| - | - Deck | Pat:
B1 632 - |-|-- - |- BN } Garage:
B2 | I Y U S R I SR I I 0 Y - Carport:
B3 N - |-l--1-] - - Prkg Sp:
Tot| 2187/ 3 2| |1/ 1 |0 | 0 [1/1jo[1] 1 | © Fin Bsmt:
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:
Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water:
Window Cov: None Water Shares:
Pool?: No Spa?:
Pool Feat: Master Level:
Possession: Recording Senior Comm:
Exterior: Stucco; Cement Board Animals:
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full
Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Oven: Gas; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Video Door Bell(s)
Amenities: See Remarks; Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Video Door Bell(s); Smart Thermostat(s)
Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA
Storage: Garage; Other
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Not Connected
Zoning: Single-Family; Short Term Rental Allowed
Driving Dir:
to the Sales Center. Quiet Valley Pin - https://maps.app.goo.gl/RBeb8VkvSwbBKNaQ9
Listing

Courtesy of: D.R. Horton, Inc

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ]
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UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

Remarks: * ESTIMATED COMPLETION SEPTEMBER 2023 Affordable & Beautiful new MILLBROOK townhome with 2-car garage, Open
concept living on the main floor with a half bath. Quartz kitchen and bathroom countertops, laminate flooring, cabinets
w/hardware, pantry, coat closet, and additional unfinished basement for storage. The second floor has three bedrooms including
a master bedroom suite with a private bath, two walk-in closets, laundry, and another full bathroom for the other two bedrooms.
Enjoy a concrete pad 9' x 24" in the back for family BBQs! And, let's not forget the amazing curb appeal this townhome offers!
Interior Colors: 1 - White Cabinets / Miami White Quartz Countertop / Wind smoke Oak (gray) Laminate Floor / Froth LVP in
Bathrooms and Laundry. Ask me about our generous home warranties, active radon Mitigation System, and Smart Home
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

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ]
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UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

MLS# 1900584 Presented By: Cole Tanner 801-919-7574

Sold Price: $329,900 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: $329,900 .
I price Per %264 Status: SOLD
DOM: 6
Contract Date: 09/21/2023
Sold Date: 10/06/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional
Address: 2311 E 920 S #4
NS/EW: 920 S /2311 E
City: Spanish Fork, UT 84660 -
County: Utah Restrictions: Yes ST 1ot
Proj/Subdiv: VISTA VIEW Under COITSt{UCtIOﬂ
Tax ID: 54-427-0004 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: R-4 HOA?: Yes, $184/Month
HOA Transfer: $295
HOA Contact: HOA West HOA Phone: 801-951-3123
HOA Amenities: Club House; Gym Room; Pet Rules; Pets Permitted; Picnic
Area; Playground; Sewer Paid; Snow Removal; Trash Paid;
Water Paid
Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: No
HOA Remarks: *Dged resfricted. Internet Included. HOA payment is
estimated

School Dist: Nebo

Elem: Larsen

Sr High: Spanish Fork Other Schil:
Formal Kitchen i .
vt ApProx Bed | B2 gy nen Living | Dining -aun Fire Type: Condo (PUD)
q FITH Rm [KB[F|s| %Y P Style: "Ciel
4 o IR Bl Bl ol I R Bl ol ol ol - Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Und. Const.
3 T ) R i i e - Acres: 0.00
f 124é é é ) 1 ) 1 ; ) 1 ; Deck | Pat: 0 | 2 Fronta!ge: 0.0
B1 AR . bl ) Garage: 1 Side: 0.0
B2 | I U N R I [ I I O O _ Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
B3 B IR ) S 1 T e - |-l--]-] - - Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular: No
Tot| 1245 3 [2/olo| 1 [0 | o [1/1fo/1] 1 | © Fin Bsmt: 0%
Roof: Rubber (EPDM) Basement: Slab
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Built-In; Opener; Parking: Uncovered
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:
Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water: Culinary
Window Cov: None Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board; Metal Animals:
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full
Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Part
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Covered; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat: See Remarks; Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.
Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room; Home Warranty; Park/Playground

Inclusions:
Exclusions:
Terms:
Storage:
Tel Comm:
Utilities:
Zoning:

Microwave; Range
Window Coverings
Cash; Conventional
Garage; Patio
Ethernet; Wired

Jr High: Spanish Fork Jr

Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected

Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: KW Westfield (Excellence)
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UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

Remarks: ** ESTIMATED COMPLETION BEGINNING OF OCTOBER 2023** Now is your opportunity to get into a beautiful new and
affordable condo! Our well-appointed amenities include a large splash pad, club house with gathering and workout areas, sand
volleyball court, pickle ball court, paved walking trails, 2 children playground equipment areas, large open space and much,
much more! The interior fit and finish is just as amazing! Our standard finishes include, 9ft tall ceilings, quartz countertops,
painted cabinets with extended height, LVP flooring, covered deck/patio (Some units have 2), satin nickel lighting package and
much more! Location is ideal as Vista View is located at the mouth of Spanish Fork Canyon with AMAZING VIEWS and just 20

mins to BYU, walking distance to the neighborhood Walmart, 5 mins to Costco, In-N-Out, Vasa, Spanish Fork Hospital and much
more. Call TODAY for more information!
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